SK300X Smart Optical Power Meter
Integrated Optical Power Meter, Red Light Source and Stable Laser Source
No.367, Fuxing N. Rd.,105 Taipei,Taiwan Tel: +886.909 602 109
Key Features
 Integrated OPM, stable laser source and VFL function
 Both linear mW and nonlinear index dBm, dB simultaneous display
 Automatic wavelength recognition

No.367, Fuxing N. Rd.,105 Taipei,Taiwan Tel: +886.909 602 109
Ordering Information
Module Description
SK300X-A1 OPM range: -70dBm to +10dBm, VFL 10mW
SK300X-A2 OPM range: -50dBm to +26dBm, VFL 10mW
SK300X-B1 OPM range: -70dBm to +10dBm, VFL 10mW, LS 1310/1550nm
SK300X-B2 OPM range: -50dBm to +26dBm, VFL 10mW, LS 1310/1550nm
Configuration List
No. Item Qty Remarks
1 SK300X host 1 /
2 U disk (Simulation software and user manual) 1 /